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FINANCIAL EDUCATION

> WORKSHOPS

/ _gluesday, February 16, 2021
BUDGET BASICS/PNC Bank
_ASTER IN ADVANCE FOR THIS WEBINAR
:/ lus02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/

NORTHWEST INDIANA REINYESTMENT ALLIANCE
Northwest Indiana Bankers Community Council
Northwest Indiana Community Action

UPCOMING WORKSHOPS
Tuesday, March 2, 2021REBUILDING MY CREDIT/PNC BANK

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 IDENTITY THEFT/Horizon Bank

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 BUYING vs. RENTING/Peoples Bank
Tuesday, April 20, 20271 BUDGET BASICS/First Savings Bank of Hegewisch

Tuesday, May 4, 2027 ASSET BUILDING /NWICA
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 MONEY MANAGEMENT /BMGQ Harris Bank

Tuesday, June 1, 2027 BUDGET BASICS/Peoples Bank
Tuesday, June 15, 2027 BUYINGvs. RENTING/First Savings Bank of Hegewisch

Tuesday, July 6, 2021 FINANCIAL INVESTING/BMO Harris Bank
Tuesday, July 20, 2021 SPENDING PLAN/SAVINGS /Peoples Bank

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 PRELZ
fiRsST

first financhal bank

HORIZON
(& PNC

= BANEK

WWW.NWIRA.ORG




